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Circle the phrases and write them down.
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Person

Earth (tu3)
Also (ye3)
Female (nv3)
He

She

Ground (di4)
Sun (ri4)
Moon(yue4)
10. Bright (ming2)
11. White (bai2)
12. Hundred (bai3)
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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

20.

Work (gongl)
Field (tian2)
Strength (li4)
Male (nan2)
In (li3)

To produce, a
being (shengl)

On, up, above, get
on (shang4)

Down, under, get
off (xia4)

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

To be located (zai4)
Big (da4)

Too much (tai4)
Ancient Arrow

Sit (zuo4)

Rest (xiul)

Medical (yil)

Four (si4)

West (xil)

Alcohol (jiu3)



* = mu3 mu3qin = mother
* & mei3 every

% hai3 sea

ESHN every day
TN E every month
G every year
A everyone
&/ NEZK every country
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HEILONGJIANG

INNER

MONGOLIA  JILIN

XlNJIANG LIAONING

HEIBEI
SHANXI

Q ' N G H AI v SHANDONG

GANSU
SHAANXI  HEINAN

TIBET

SICHUAN HUBE) ANHUI

ZHEJIANG '
JIANGXI
HUNAN

GUIZHOU FUJIAN 3
YUNNAN .

GUANGX' GUANGDONG 4

HONGKONG
“ MACAU

'HAINAN
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* Review all notes
* Practise vocab and character-writing
 Complete the exercise below
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Write the pinyin and meaning of each word/phrase.

ging tian

1. By X sunnyday 2. % ¥F 3. Ak K

4. & A 5.4 R 6. % X

7. %% 8. KT 9. 3 VB
10. A X "n. %= 12. & 2 #
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